
Code: 9035

Global Logistics and 
Supply Chain 

Management - Course 3



GLOBAL LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN 

MANAGEMENT – COURSE 3 
 

Test Code: 9035 

Version: 01 
 

 

Specific Competencies and Skills Tested in this Assessment: 
 
Information about the AC course standards can be found in the front of the AC 
course teacher guide. 
 

CTE 

1.1 CTE 

1.2 CTE 

1.3 CTE 

1.4 CTE 

1.5 CTE 

2.3 CTE 

2.4 CTE 

3.3 CTE 

6.1 CTE 

6.2 CTE 

6.3 CTE 

6.5 CTE 

6.6 CTE 

6.7 CTE 

6.8 CTE 

8.2 CTE 

8.3 CTE 

9.1 CTE 

9.2 CTE 

9.3 CTE 

10.1 CTE 

10.3 CTE 

10.3A CTE 

10.3C CTE 

10.3D CTE 
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CTE (continued) 

12.1 CTE 

12.3 CTE 

12.4 CTE  

13.1 CTE 

14.2 CTE 

14.4 CTE 

 

Literacy 

RST 11-12.1 Literacy 

RST. 11-12.1 Literacy 

RST-11-12.2 Literacy 

RST. 11-12.2 Literacy 

RST. 11-12.4 Literacy 

RST 11-12.4 Literacy 

RST-11-12.10 Literacy 

RST. 11-12.10 Literacy 

RST 11-12.10 Literacy 

 

Math 

CED.2 Math 

CED.3 Math 

NQ.1 Math 

NQ.2 Math 

RPI.3 Math 
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Written Assessment: 
 

Administration Time:  unlimited 

Number of Questions:  60 
 

Areas covered: 
 

  67%  CTE  

    25%   Literacy 

  8%  Math 
 

  

Sample Questions:   
 

Ethical sourcing must be considered in what logistical activity? 

A. Warehousing 

B. Procurement 

C. Customer service 

D. Transportation 

 

What is the driving force for ethical sourcing? 

A. Law 

B. Consumer demand 

C. Social responsibility 

D. Conscientious CEOs 

 

Can grams be converted to meters?  Why or why not? 

A. Yes, grams measure mass and meters measure length 

B. Yes, grams measure length and meters measure mass 

C. No, grams measure mass and meters measure length 

D. No, grams measure length and meters measure mass 
 


